
REV 06/2023 
N/GENERAL OFFICE/FORMS 

 

  

Share (Saving)  

Inactive Accounts (after 2 years-Dormant) ..................... $15.00/each year after 

Share Draft (Checking)  
Overdrawn Paid Draft……………………………………. $30.00 
NSF Draft Return………………………………………….. $30.00 
Overdrawn Paid ACH…………………………………….. $30.00 
NSF ACH Return………..…………………………………. $30.00 
Continuous Overdraft Fee  $5/ DAY (MAXIMUM $50)  
3rd day of Overdraft Protection Transfer in month $5.00/per day after 3 days 
ATM MASTERCARD Debit 
Card………………………………………………………….. 

$1.00/month 

Reissue MASTERCARD DEBIT Card (Plastic 
lost/stolen/damaged)…………………………………………... 

$20.00 

ATM Transactions (NON-Surcharging ATM) ……………… Unlimited/Free 
ATM Balance Inquiry……………………………………… $1.00/each 
ATM Transactions (fees)…………………………………… Rebate up to $4.00/month 
NSF ATM/MASTERCARD Debit 
Transaction…………................................................. 

$30.00 

Returned Deposit Item……………………………………. $20.00 
Stop Payment (Draft or ACH)……………………………….. $15.00 
Copy of Paid Draft …………………………………………. $ 5.00 
Checks (depends on style)……………………………………. According to price list 
Inactive Account (after 1 year if balance is below 
$100.00)… 

$15.00/mo. until active or 
closed 

Home Banking/Electronic Bill Pay………………………. Free 
Statement Copies…………………………………………… Free 
Phone Transactions/Inquires…………………………….. Free 

VISA Credit Card  
Payment Returned for NSF……………………………….. $15.00 
Reissue Visa Credit Card (Plastic 
lost/stolen/damaged)….. 

$20.00 

Late fee (10 day grace from due date)………………….. $15.00 
Annual Fee……………………………………………........... 

Other 
Credit Union Certified Check……………………………… 

Wire Transfer-Outgoing (Incoming Free)……………….. 
Account Reconciliation …………………………………….. 
Escheat Fee…………………………………………………… 
Bad Address  
 

None 

 
Free 
$20.00 
$25.00/per hour 
$25.00 
$5.00 
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